
 

 

State Large Group Itinerary –  Friday, May 10, 2019 
 

Please come dressed in your uniform, there will not be time to change on the way. 

7:45am  Meet in choir room at HS/Load the bus 

8:00am  Leave Uintah HS/Stop at rest stop  

11:15am  Arrive at the University of Utah/Watch choirs 

11:45am  Virsonum warm up 

12:00pm Virsonum performance  

12:15pm  Virsonum clinic 

12:30pm  Virsonum photo 

12:45pm  Watch other choirs  

1:45pm  Load the bus (do not change) 

3:00pm  Stop in Heber to eat and change 

3:45pm  Load bus and return to Uintah HS 

6:00pm  Arrive at Uintah HS 

 

-Bring your uniform, pins, & black dress shoes, black dress socks & something to change into on the way home.   

-Bring money for food. 

-Mr. Merryweather’s cell # 435-219-8229 (For trips only.) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

State Large Group Itinerary –  Friday, May 10, 2019 
 

Please come dressed in your uniform, there will not be time to change on the way. 

7:45am  Meet in choir room at HS/Load the bus 

8:00am  Leave Uintah HS/Stop at rest stop  

11:15am  Arrive at the University of Utah/Watch choirs 

11:45am  Virsonum warm up 

12:00pm Virsonum performance  

12:15pm  Virsonum clinic 

12:30pm  Virsonum photo 

12:45pm  Watch other choirs  

1:45pm  Load the bus (do not change) 

3:00pm  Stop in Heber to eat and change 

3:45pm  Load bus and return to Uintah HS 

6:00pm  Arrive at Uintah HS 

 

-Bring your uniform, pins, & black dress shoes, black dress socks & something to change into on the way home.   

-Bring money for food. 

-Mr. Merryweather’s cell # 435-219-8229 (For trips only.) 
 

 
 


